
Equipment Checklist 
Cameras 

Digital cameras x2 
 Film Cameras x3 
 14 
 24 
 50 
 85 
 80-210 
 300 
 cord release 
 SB900 
 SB24 
 Flash Extender 
 Horizon Pano 
 Nikonos 
 35 
  
Computer 

Laptop 
 Laptop Power Cord 
 Memory Cards 
 Card Readers 
 
Studio 

Studio light 1000ws 
Studio light 750 

 Studio light 375 
 Light Stands (3) 
 Power Cords (3) 
 Power Bars (2) 
 Extension Cords (3) 
 Sync Cords (3) 
 Soft Box 
 Soft Box Adaptor 
 Umbrellas (3) 
 Reflectors (3) 
 Light Meter 
 Back Drop 
 Back Drop Stand 
 Tungsten Lights (4) 
 
Misc. 

Superclamp (2) 
Tripod 

 Tripod Plates 
 Filters 
 AA Batteries 
 Camera Batteries 
 Battery Chargers 
 Film 
 Cards  
 Model Releases 
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