Equipment Checklist	Equipment Checklist
Cameras Digital cameras x2 Film Cameras x3 14 24 50 85 80-210 300 cord release SB900 SB24	Cameras Digital cameras x2 Film Cameras x3 14 24 50 85 80-210 300 cord release SB900 SB24
Flash Extender Horizon Pano Nikonos 35	Flash Extender Horizon Pano Nikonos 35
Computer Laptop Laptop Power Cord Memory Cards Card Readers	<u>Computer</u> Laptop Laptop Power Cord Memory Cards Card Readers
Studio Studio light 1000ws Studio light 750 Studio light 375 Light Stands (3) Power Cords (3) Power Bars (2) Extension Cords (3) Sync Cords (3) Soft Box Soft Box Soft Box Adaptor Umbrellas (3) Reflectors (3) Light Meter Back Drop Back Drop Stand Tungsten Lights (4)	Studio Studio light 1000 Studio light 750 Studio light 375 Light Stands (3) Power Cords (3) Power Bars (2) Extension Cords (3) Sync Cords (3) Soft Box Soft Box Soft Box Adaptor Umbrellas (3) Reflectors (3) Light Meter Back Drop Back Drop Stand Tungsten Lights (4)
Misc. Superclamp (2) Tripod Tripod Plates Filters AA Batteries Camera Batteries Battery Chargers Film Cards Model Releases	Misc. Superclamp (2) Tripod Tripod Plates Filters AA Batteries Camera Batteries Battery Chargers Film Cards Model Releases